

FARHAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

WRIT PETITION NO.382 OF 2002

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of appearances, or directions and orders	Office Coram, Court's orders and Registrar's orders
	<p style="text-align: center;">Court's or Judge's orders</p> <p>Shri B.N. Patil, Advocate for petitioner.</p> <p>CORAM: R.K. DESHPANDE, J. DATED: 18th June 2010.</p> <p>P.C.:</p> <p>1. Bhatta to be paid within a period of two weeks, failing which the matter shall stand dismissed without reference to the Court. Upon payment of Bhatta, issue notices to the concerned respondents returnable after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">[R.K. DESHPANDE, J.]</p> <p>SDM*382.02WP</p>