

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

946 WRIT PETITION NO.382 OF 2002
WITH CA/4081/2012 IN WP/382/2002 WITH WP/377/2002 WITH
CA/7240/2007 IN WP/377/2002 WITH CA/2969/2019 IN WP/377/2002

PUNARAM VIMALA RATHOD AND ORS.
VERSUS
PANDURANG AMBADAS PANDHARE AND ORS.

.....
Advocate for Petitioners : Mr. S. S. Pawar
Advocate for Respondents : Mr. Sujit A. Patil h/f Mr. V.D. Salunke
.....

CORAM : V. K. JADHAV, J.
DATED : 21st NOVEMBER, 2019

PER COURT:-

At the request of learned counsel for the respondents, stand over to
12.12.2019.

(V. K. JADHAV, J.)

rlj/